
RIO
429 — 006

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT / RM
CAPITAL PURCHASE/CP & SP

BHEL TRICHY -620014

Enquiry Corrigendum-1 

NIT — 29301

Enquiry No. 2661600386 dated 08.09.2016

Extended Due date for submission of quotation : 12.10.2016

Item Description: "Pneumatic cylinders"

Details of Corrigendum: 

*The due date of the tender is extended upto 12.10.2016.Kindly arrange to send
your offer before the due date.

The offer should reach us before the time (14:00) of opening of tenders.

In case the offer has been sent already, the same need not be sent again.

All other terms & conditions as published in the above NIT No.remain
unaltered.

NOTE:

Confirmation of acceptance for BHEL Commercial terms & conditions & Price Bids formats have been
posted in BHEL corporate website www.bhel.com or from the government tender website
http://tenders.gov.in (public sector-Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited page) under Enquiry reference
"2661600386"

FOR BHEL	 HY: 

V. CHELLIAH
Sr Manager / Purchase

MM I FM; CP & SP
BHEL, TRICHY -620 014.


	Page 1

